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For ADA accommodations, please call (213) 228-7430 at least 72 hours prior to the event.
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Money Matters at the 
Los Angeles Public Library!

No matter what your financial goals are – whether it’s making a major purchase, getting out of debt or simply saving 
more – the library and the Alliance for Economic Inclusion can give you the proven tips and strategies that will help 
you reach them during Financial Planning Month.

If you are looking for additional ways to learn about saving and to better understand your finances,  
visit lapl.org/financial-planning for a complete list of programs and workshops.

These programs are held in partnership with the Alliance for Economic Inclusion.

Library Date Time Phone

Ascot Branch Tuesday, October 3 2-4 p.m. (323) 759-4817

Echo Park Branch Tuesday, October 3 2-4 p.m. (213) 250-7808

Harbor City – Harbor Gateway Branch Tuesday, October 3 2-4 p.m. (310) 534-9520

Baldwin Hills Branch Thursday, October 5 2-4 p.m. (323) 733-1196

Hyde Park Branch Thursday, October 5 2-4 p.m. (323) 750-7241

Arroyo Seco Branch Thursday, October 5 3-5 p.m. (323) 255-0537

Vermont Square Branch Wednesday, October 11 2-4 p.m. (323) 290-7405

Exposition Park Branch Wednesday, October 11 3-5 p.m. (323) 290-3113

Mark Twain Branch Tuesday, October 17 2-4 p.m. (323) 755-4088

Pio Pico – Koreatown Branch Wednesday, October 18 3-5 p.m. (213) 368-7647

Westchester – Loyola Village Branch Monday, October 23 2-4 p.m. (310) 348-1096
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Para ajustes razonables según la ley de ADA, llama al (213) 228-7430 al menos 72 horas antes del evento.

@lapubliclibrary

¡Money Matters en la
Biblioteca Pública de Los Ángeles!

No importa el objetivo que elijas, ya sea comprar un automóvil, comprar una casa o salir de tus deudas, aprende  
sobre estrategias de ahorro y obtén consejos simples sobre las mejores formas de ahorrar durante Mes de la  
planificación financiera.  **Estos programas serán en inglés, pero podremos ayudarte si tienes preguntas en español.

Si estás buscando más recursos para aprender sobre el ahorro y entender mejor tus finanzas,  
visita lapl.org/financial-planning para obtener una lista completa de programas y talleres.

Biblioteca Fecha Hora Telefono

Biblioteca Ascot Martes 3 de octubre 2-4 p.m. (323) 759-4817

Biblioteca Echo Park Martes 3 de octubre 2-4 p.m. (213) 250-7808

Biblioteca Harbor City – Harbor Gateway Martes 3 de octubre 2-4 p.m. (310) 534-9520

Biblioteca Baldwin Hills Jueves 5 de octubre 2-4 p.m. (323) 733-1196

Biblioteca Hyde Park Jueves 5 de octubre 2-4 p.m. (323) 750-7241

Biblioteca Arroyo Seco Jueves 5 de octubre 3-5 p.m. (323) 255-0537

Biblioteca Vermont Square Miércoles 11 de octubre 2-4 p.m. (323) 290-7405

Biblioteca Exposition Park Miércoles 11 de octubre 3-5 p.m. (323) 290-3113

Biblioteca Mark Twain Martes 17 de octubre 2-4 p.m. (323) 755-4088

Biblioteca Pio Pico – Koreatown Miércoles 18 de octubre 3-5 p.m. (213) 368-7647

Biblioteca Westchester – Loyola Village Lunes 23 de octubre 2-4 p.m. (310) 348-1096

Estos programas se llevan a cabo en colaboración con la Alianza para la Inclusión Económica.


